OPERATION ROUND-UP DISTRIBUTIONS
$4,916,766

January 23, 2025

Organization

Emily Emergency Food Shelf
Crosslake Food Shelf

Motley Area Food Shelf

Pillager Area Food Shelf

Morrison County Food Shelf

Pine River Area Food Shelf

Pierz Area Food Shelf

Longyville Area Food Shelf

Bethel, South Long Lake Quilters
The Outreach Program of Brainerd Lakes
Central Lakes College Food Pantry
Brainerd Fire Department

Lakes Area Food Shelf

Brainerd Family YMCA

Morrison County United Way

Pine River United Methodist Church
Mary of Lourdes School

Breezy Point Figure Skating Club
LSS - Crow Wing Crisis Nursery

Vicki Lachinski

Lakes Area Unlimited Learning

True North Ranch

2 - Private Cooperative Member Crisis Support

Purpose
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Quilting Supplies
Operating
Operating
Fire Safety Program
Operating
Health & Wellbeing Program
Imagination Library
Aging Isn't Easy Series
Operating
Operating
Operating
Quilting Supplies
Laptop
Empowered Reading Discovery

Amount

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
$

OPERATION

p")
Ou$Q

2,500.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
4,000.00

500.00
3,000.00
3,500.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
1,000.00

500.00
5,000.00

500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

54,700




	2025



