OPERATION ROUND-UP DISTRIBUTIONS

\$4,916,766

January 23, 2025 Organization

January 23, 2023			
Organization	Purpose	Amount	
Emily Emergency Food Shelf	Operating	\$	2,500.00
Crosslake Food Shelf	Operating	\$	1,500.00
Motley Area Food Shelf	Operating	\$	3,000.00
Pillager Area Food Shelf	Operating	\$	4,000.00
Morrison County Food Shelf	Operating	\$	3,000.00
Pine River Area Food Shelf	Operating	\$	5 <i>,</i> 000.00
Pierz Area Food Shelf	Operating	\$	2,500.00
Longville Area Food Shelf	Operating	\$	4,000.00
Bethel, South Long Lake Quilters	Quilting Supplies	\$	500.00
The Outreach Program of Brainerd Lakes	Operating	\$	3,000.00
Central Lakes College Food Pantry	Operating	\$	3,500.00
Brainerd Fire Department	Fire Safety Program	\$	1,000.00
Lakes Area Food Shelf	Operating	\$	5,000.00
Brainerd Family YMCA	Health & Wellbeing Program	\$	3,000.00
Morrison County United Way	Imagination Library	\$	2,000.00
Pine River United Methodist Church	Aging Isn't Easy Series	\$	1,200.00
Mary of Lourdes School	Operating	\$	1,000.00
Breezy Point Figure Skating Club	Operating	\$	500.00
LSS - Crow Wing Crisis Nursery	Operating	\$	5,000.00
Vicki Lachinski	Quilting Supplies	\$	500.00
Lakes Area Unlimited Learning	Laptop	\$	1,000.00
True North Ranch	Empowered Reading Discovery	\$	1,000.00
2 - Private Cooperative Member Crisis Support		\$	1,000.00
		\$	54,700

